
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
1855 W 139th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 49 X 19 X 19 IN

REF: HKHS_RMA-43536-RP-1-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Gardena CA 90249

SHIP DATE: 30OCT25
ACTWGT: 125.33 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

april chamberlin
april chamberlin

3940 Treadway Point

17195658648
Castle Rock CO 80108 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

2/
50

1C
/5

9F
2

8856 0671 0793

     80108

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8856 0671 0793

PO:1X Z6BCCH0582-NAT            REF:RMA-43536-RP-1


